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Main Public Access

Employee’s Access
Reception

Waiting Area
Security Room
Lift

7. Store Room

8. Guest Restroom

9. Boardroom

10. Server Site

11.  Self-Service Machines
12. Kitchen

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

. Canteen

Women's Restroom

Men's Restroom

Men'’s Lockers

Men's Restroom & Showers
Corridor

>

19. Women'’s Lockers
20. Women's Restroom & Showers
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